
Telecommunication Infrastructure Provider (TIP) Licensees for Pakistan  

S. No. Company Name 
License 

No. 
Date of 

Issuance 

Commencement 
Certificates 

Issued 

Commencement 
Certificates 

Date 
Address/Contact 

1 
Pak Datacom 

Ltd. 
PTA/TIP-
001-2011 

5-Apr-11 Operational 10-Oct-12 

3rd Floor, Umer Plaza, Blue Area, 

Islamabad 

 

Mr. Waseem Ahmad, GM (Planning & 

Development) 

 +9203159000401 

  051- 2344113 

waseem.ahmad@pakdatacom.com.pk 

2 
Cyber Internet 
Services (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

PTA/TIP-
002-2011 

19-Sep-11 Operational 25-May-12 

House No. 19, Street No. 88, G-6/3, 
Islamabad 
 
Mr. Nazakat Hussain, GM (Corporate 
Affaires)  
+92-300-8544066 
UAN +92-111-44-55-66 
Fax:  +92-51-2823247 
nazaqat@cyber.net.pk 
  
Mr. Adnan Quddus Malik, Manager 
(Regulatory Affairs) 
+92-300-5002884 
UAN +92-51-111-445-566 
adnan.q@cyber.net.pk 



Telecommunication Infrastructure Provider (TIP) Licensees for Pakistan  

S. No. Company Name 
License 

No. 
Date of 

Issuance 

Commencement 
Certificates 

Issued 

Commencement 
Certificates 

Date 
Address/Contact 

3 
Fiber Link (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-003-
2012 

7-Jun-12 Operational 25-Feb-13 

Plot FL-3, Bunglow A-6, Block-5, Clifton, 
Karachi 
 
Mr Khurram Megjiani, CEO 
+92-21-111-456-123 
+92-321-2436141  
khurram.megjiani@fiberlink.net.pk 
 
Ayaz Hussain Mirza 
+92-21-111-456-123 
+92-334-5022853 
regulatory.affairs@fiberlink.net.pk 

4 CMPak LDI Ltd.  
TIP-004-

2012 
29-Aug-

12 
Overdue/ Non-

Operational 
Nil 

CMPak Complex, Plot No. 47, Kuri Road,  
National Park, Chak Shahzad, Islamabad 
 
Mr. Kamran Ali, Chief of Regulatory 
Affairs 
+92-316-5555504 
kamranali@zong.com.pk 
 
Ahmed Faisal, Head of Public & 
Government Affairs 
+92-314-5252228 
ahmed.faisal@zong.com.pk 
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5 

Trans World 
Infrastructure 
Services (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-005-
2013 

4-Nov-13 Operational 21-Aug-14 

2nd Floor, Plot No. 24, Retalia Building, G-
6 Markaz, Islamabad 
 
Mr. Yawar Yasin 
GM Government Relations 
+92 345- 5138791 
yawar.yasin@tw1.com 

6 

Special 
Communications 
Organization 
(SCO) 

TIP-006-
2014 

11-Feb-14 Operational 28-Mar-19 

SCO HQS, Near Qasim Market, Peshawar 
Road, Rawalpindi 
 
Col Ghulam Hussain Anjum, Director 
Regulatory Affairs 
+92-51-9271526 
Fax: +92-51-9271546 
hussain.anjum@sco.gov.pk 
musharaf.khan@sco.gov.pk 
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7 
Diallog 
Broadband (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-007-
2014 

2-May-14 
Overdue/ Non-

Operational 
Nil 

Interactive Plaza, Building No. 10, E-11/3 
Markaz, Islamabad 
 
Mr. Usman Yousuf, Director & CEO 
+92-51-2228571  
+92-331-5104104 
Fax:+ 92-51-2228604 
usman.yousuf@interactivegrp.com 
 
Ms. Naureen Gul Mahmud, Director 
+92-300-8507592 
+92-51-2228571 
Fax: +92-51-2228604 
naureen.mahmud@interactivegrp.com 
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8 
Global Connect 
Synergy (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-008-
2015 

26-May-
15 

Operational 17-Jun-16 

Global Connect Synergy (Pvt.) Ltd. 47-J, 
Razi Road, P.E.C.H.S., Block 6, Shahrah-e-
Faisal, Karachi 
 
Mr. Arif Rajan, Managing Director 
+92-21-34312453 
rajanarif@gmail.com 
arif.rajan@globalconnectsynergy.com 
 
Sajid Mehmood, Manager Coordination 
+92-21-34312453 
+92-347-5701605 
Fax: +92-21-34312454 
sajid.mehmood@globalconnectsynergy.com 
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9 
Satcomm (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-009-
2015 

13-Jul-15 Operational 12-Jun-18 

42-S, Block-6, P.E.C.H.S., Razi Road, 
Karachi, Pakistan 
 
Mr. Moidul, C.E.O. 
+92-21-32573605 
moidul.hassan@habiboil.com 
 
Mr. Asim Arman, Company Secretary / 
Manager Finance 
+92-21-34141027 
+92-333-3828289 
asim.arman@satcomm.pk 
asimarman@hotmail.com 

10 
Connect 
Communications 
(Pvt.) Ltd. 

TIP-010-
2015 

12-Aug-
15 

Operational 19-Apr-16 

86, Block 7 & 8, J.C.H.S., Shaheed-e-Millat 
Road, 
Karachi 
 
Mr. Saad Afzal, Vice President 
+92-3228212939 
021-111-000-638 
saad@connect.net.pk 
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11 
Netsol Connect 
(Pvt.) Ltd. 

TIP-011-
2016 

25-May-
16 

Overdue/ Non-
Operational 

Nil 

43/1-Q Amna Villa-1, Block-6, P.E.C.H.S., 
Karachi. 
Mr. Fasih Uddin Ghauri, C.E.O. +92-321-
8253752 
+92-301-8221899 
fasih.ghauri@netsoltech.com 
Mr. Babar Shafiq, C.T.O. 
+92-321-2501595 
bshafiq@netsolir.com 

12 
Helium 
Communication 
(Pvt.) Ltd. 

TIP-012-
2016 

21-Jun-16 Operational 17-Feb-17 

Office No.303, 3rd Floor, 
Ibrahim Trade Tower, Plot # 1, Block 7/8, 
Maqbool Cooperative Housing Society, 
Main Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi. 
 
Abu Fayyaz Shamim, 
Helium Communication (Pvt) 
Limited,                                     
fayyaz.shamim@helium.com.pk 
Cell #:    +92-341-2599993 

mailto:fasih.ghauri@netsoltech.com
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13 
Eaccess (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-013-
2016 

18-Oct-16 Operational 4-Oct-17 

1st Floor, Block F, Meharsons Estate, Talpur 
Road, Karachi 
 
Mr. Mr. Imran Qureshi, Director 
+92-21-111-111-974 
+92-300-8226588 
imran.qureshi@access.net.pk 
 
Mr.Babar Kazmi,  Manager Network 
Operations  
+92-300-9191819 
babar.kazmi@access.net.pk 

14 
Infostructure 
Pakistan (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-014-
2016 

7-Apr-17 
Overdue/ Non-

Operational 
Nil 

2nd Floor, Plaza No. 277, Block Y, Phase III, 
DHA Lahore Cantt. 
 
Mr. Mairaj Malik, Head of Operations 
+92-42-32179344 
regulatory@infostructure.com.pk 

15 
Nexlinx 
Networks (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-015-
2019 

19-Mar-19 Operational 6-Oct-20 

37-C-/1C Gulberg III, Lahore  
Mr. Naeem-Ul-Haq, CEO 
 
+92-42-35759035 
+92-345-8463660 
naeem@nexlinx.net.pk 
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16 
Vision Telecom 
(Pvt.) Ltd. 

TIP-016-
2019 

14-Oct-19 Operational 17-May-22 

101, Ist Floor, Ibrahim Trade Centre, 1-
Aibak Block, New Garden Town, Lahore 
 
Mr. Aitzaz Khalid, CEO 
+92-42-3250007 
+92-321-4300001 
ceo@visiontelecom.com.pk 

17 
Engro 
Enfrashare (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-017-
2019 

24-Oct-19 
Overdue/ Non-

Operational 
Nil 

17th Floor Ufone Tower, Jinnah Avenue 
Blue Area, Islamabad 
 
Mr. Asad Khan, CFO 
+92-332-7777627 
ak@enfrashare.com 

18 
Super Enterprise 
Services (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-018-
2020 

29-Oct-20 Operational 15-Apr-21 

Plot No. D-60, Block B, Opposite Karachi 
Circular Railway North Nazimabad Main 
Station Karachi 
 
Mr. Muhammad Waqar, CEO 
+92-300-9291217 
m.waqar@ses.net.pk 
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19 
Edotco Pakistan 
(Pvt.) Ltd. 

TIP-019-
2020 

18-Dec-20 Operational 02-Nov-22 

3rd Floor, No 55-C, PTET/Ufone Tower, 
Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad. 
 
Mr. Abdul Aziz, Country Managing 
Director 
+92-333-5600000 
abdulaziz@edotcogroup.com 

20 IBECHS Ltd. 
TIP-20-

2021 
31-Mar-21 Operational 30-Dec-21 

I.B Employee Cooperative Housing Society 
Ltd. Head Office, Gulberg Greens IBECHS, 
B-4, Business Park, Gulberg Greens 
Gulberg, Islamabad 
 
Mr. Muhammad Adil, Consultant Telecom  
+92-300-8504700 
muhammad.adil@gulbergibechs.com 

21 
Logon 
Broadband (Pvt.) 
Ltd. 

TIP-021-
2021 

22-Jun-21 Operational 02-Nov-22 

Suit No. E-I, Executive Floor, Glass Tower, 
Beside PSO, Head Office, Near Teen 
Talwar, Main Clifton Road, Karachi 
 
Mr. Fawad Alam, (CEO) 
+92-321-9255886 
fawadalam@lbi.net.pk 
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22 
One Network 
(Pvt.) Ltd. 

TIP-022-
2021 

30-Jun-21 Operational 12-Oct-21 

509, Kashmir Road, RA Bazar,  
Rawalpindi 
 
Ms. Anila Fatima, (COO) 
+92-321-5854121 
coo@onenetwork.pk 

23 
Infinite Links 
(Pvt.) Ltd. 

TIP-023-
2021 

5-Jul-21 
Overdue/ Non-

Operational 
Nil 

2/B, East Street, Phase-I, DHAKarachiBrig 
Rai Asim Mustafa, CEO+92-21-111-589-
589rampak.72@gmail.com 

24 
Sunwalk Optical 
Fiber Network 
(Pvt.) Ltd 

TIP-024-
2022 

11-May-
22 

Not due/ Non-
Operational 

Nil 
Office No.26, Al Babar Centre, F-8 Markaz, 
Islamabad.                                                   
cdbo@sunwalk.cn                                       

 


